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Matti
Jari
Eero
Aimo
Markku
Jukka
Jeremias
Toimi
llkka
Jari
Ari
Jussi
Teuvo
Esa
Matti
Pirjo
Martti
Juha
Markku
Esko
Jari
Lassi
Terttu
Olavi
Suvi—Paivikki
Marko
Minna
Anita
Esa
Leena—Kaisa
Pekka
Janne
Katja
Raimo
Esa
Jorma
Anni
Juho
Markku
Aleksei
Raimo
Pia
Anssi
Pia
Riikka
Teresa
Anne
Pia
Harri

Railimo
Liukkonen
Leppakorpi
Kvick
Salo
Kotilainen
Sankari
Koskinen
Peltola
Ylilehto
Kainulainen
Napola
Laatunen
Einonen
Kauppinen
Peltomaa
Mékela
Teirivaara
Nieminen
Jokinen
Hakkinen
Keinonen
Lahtinen
Heikkila
Uusitalo
Pynnonen
Nieminen
NikKki
Vuorio
Porvari
Repo
Lehtinen
Nisukangas
Laine
Salonen
Lehtinen
Myllari
Myllari
NikKki
Tuliakov
Oksanen
Parikka
Parikka
Sarkela
Suutari
Rautiainen
Teerikangas
Ervast
Nisukangas

1000
829
874
802
776
729
704
656
NA
835
400
400
400
400
400
400
NA
587
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
NA

739
600
400
422
400
400
400
425
1000
NA
400
400
400
400
400
400
739
NA
538
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

YHTEISTULOKSET pisteetl pisteet2 yhteispisteet

1739
1429
1274
1224
1176
1129
1104
1081
1000
835
800
800
800
800
800
800
739
587
538
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
0



